OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
8.Kolo regionalnej ligy Saris Zemplin

Printed oktéber 28, 2012 at 14:05

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 146 29,00 5,0345 150,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

10 TOTH, Andrej
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

8.Kolo regionalnej ligy Saris Zemplin
Printed oktéber 28, 2012 at 14:05

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 130 24,18 5,3763 150,0000 100,00
2 140 26,61 5,2612 146,7869 97,86
3 140 26,61 5,2612 146,7869 97,86
4 142 27,00 5,2593 146,7333 97,82
5 138 27,21 5,0717 141,4995 94,33
6 140 28,21 4,9628 138,4615 92,31
7 142 30,07 4,7223 131,7526 87,84
8 138 29,58 4,6653 130,1623 86,77
9 144 34,59 4,1631 116,1492 77,43
10 134 32,42 4,1333 115,3177 76,88
11 144 34,97 41178 114,8870 76,59
12 140 34,40 4,0698 113,5465 75,70
13 124 31,08 3,9897 111,3127 74,21
14 128 33,59 3,8107 106,3174 70,88
15 130 34,88 3,7271 103,9851 69,32
16 138 37,09 3,7207 103,8070 69,20
17 150 41,18 3,6425 101,6270 67,75
18 142 44,78 31711 88,4725 58,98
19 144 45,85 3,1407 87,6249 58,42
20 125 43,49 2,8742 80,1908 53,46
21 132 47,42 2,7836 77,6634 51,78
22 124 49,08 2,5265 70,4890 46,99
23 142 58,29 2,4361 67,9671 45,31
24 103 42,32 2,4338 67,9041 45,27
25 142 61,51 2,3086 64,4090 42,94
26 138 66,74 2,0677 57,6895 38,46
27 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
28 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
29 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

COMPETITOR

#

15

2
17
14
29
27
20
16

9

N

Name

BONK, Adrian
FOLTA, Jaroslav
MEZDEJ, Rado
HRIN, Frantisek
FECURA, Vladimir
CEMSAK, Martin
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
MIKA, Marek
BURDA, Jozef
STANKO, Lubomir
TULEJA, Miroslav
DUPAJ, Jan
SOBEK, Jaroslav
ORLEJ, Pavol
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
HAMADEJ, Vlado
HAMADEJ, Matej
STRAKA, Peter
SOROCINA, Marek
BOROWY, Robert
JURISTA, Jozef
HURCIK, Gabriel
STANKOVA, Anna
PEKARIK, Marian
MINCAK, Miroslav
TOTHOVA, Silvia
DURIK, Michal
TOTHijr, Andrej
SEDLAK, Frantisek
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
8.Kolo regionalnej ligy Saris Zemplin

Printed oktéber 28, 2012 at 14:05

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 153 34,45 4,4412 155,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

10 TOTH, Andrej
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

8.Kolo regionalnej ligy Saris Zemplin
Printed oktéber 28, 2012 at 14:05

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 137 30,07 4,5560 155,0000 100,00
2 136 29,91 4,5470 154,6917 99,80
3 126 30,40 4,1447 141,0073 90,97
4 139 35,73 3,8903 132,3507 85,39
5 149 40,53 3,6763 125,0703 80,69
6 105 31,93 3,2884 111,8755 72,18
7 128 39,15 3,2695 111,2302 71,76
8 113 38,77 2,9146 99,1579 63,97
9 109 38,87 2,8042 95,4018 61,55
10 130 48,21 2,6965 91,7383 59,19
11 109 41,30 2,6392 89,7886 57,93
12 102 39,56 2,5784 87,7179 56,59
13 111 50,30 2,2068 75,0757 48,44
14 134 63,31 2,166 72,0074 46,46
15 113 54,91 2,0579 70,0119 45,17
16 96 48,09 1,9963 67,9143 43,82
17 130 67,38 1,9294 65,6382 42,35
18 94 50,75 1,8522 63,0139 40,65
19 124 68,70 1,8049 61,4058 39,62
20 137 95,63 1,4326 48,7384 31,44
21 120 97,29 1,2334 41,9621 27,07
22 47 44,75 1,0503 35,7313 23,05
23 47 54,20 0,8672 29,5014 19,03
24 55 71,59 0,7683 26,1369 16,86
25 49 87,59 0,5594 19,0321 12,28
26 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
27 0 40,30 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
28 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
29 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

COMPETITOR

#

29
27
16
14
2
20
15
1
25
4
17
21
24
6
28
18
7
22
3
26
5
23
30
11
13
12
9
8
19

Name

FECURA, Vladimir
CEMSAK, Martin
MIKA, Marek
HRIN, Frantisek
FOLTA, Jaroslav
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
BONK, Adrian
SOBEK, Jaroslav
SOROCINA, Marek
STANKO, Lubomir
MEZDEJ, Rado
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
ORLEJ, Pavol
JURISTA, Jozef
STRAKA, Peter
DUPAJ, Jan
BOROWY, Robert
PEKARIK, Marian
TULEJA, Miroslav
MINCAK, Miroslav
STANKOVA, Anna
HAMADEJ, Vlado
HAMADEJ, Matej
TOTHOVA, Silvia
HURCIK, Gabriel
TOTHijr, Andrej
BURDA, Jozef
DURIK, Michal
SEDLAK, Frantisek
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
8.Kolo regionalnej ligy Saris Zemplin

Printed oktéber 28, 2012 at 14:05

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 143 2511 5,6949 145,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

10 TOTH, Andrej

Page 1 of 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

8.Kolo regionalnej ligy Saris Zemplin
Printed oktéber 28, 2012 at 14:05

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 14 27,42 5,1422 145,0000 100,00
2 143 28,27 5,0584 142,6352 98,37
3 133 28,85 4,6101 129,9937 89,65
4 135 30,17 4,4746 126,1754 87,02
5 145 32,42 4,4725 126,1163 86,98
6 139 31,88 4,3601 122,9455 84,79
7 145 37,67 3,8492 108,5397 74,85
8 139 36,34 3,8250 107,8565 74,38
9 1M 38,74 3,6396 102,6304 70,78
10 133 37,14 3,5810 100,9778 69,64
11 139 41,07 3,3845 95,4347 65,82
12 135 40,99 3,2935 92,8693 64,05
13 109 34,77 3,1349 88,3971 60,96
14 14 51,35 2,7459 77,4275 53,40
15 131 53,42 2,4523 69,1487 47,69
16 105 45,46 2,3097 65,1293 44,92
17 79 37,00 2,1351 60,2063 41,52
18 141 69,86 2,0183 56,9124 39,25
19 106 52,63 2,0141 56,7922 39,17
20 141 74,23 1,8995 53,5619 36,94
21 113 60,94 1,8543 52,2868 36,06
22 114 62,19 1,8331 51,6893 35,65
23 122 86,33 1,4132 39,8487 27,48
24 133 106,70 1,2465 35,1482 24,24
25 139 114,90 1,2097 34,1123 23,53
26 81 70,88 1,1428 32,2239 22,22
27 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
28 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
29 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

COMPETITOR

#

2
20
16
27
14
29

Name

FOLTA, Jaroslav
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
MIKA, Marek
CEMSAK, Martin
HRIN, Frantisek
FECURA, Vladimir
STANKO, Lubomir
BONK, Adrian
BOROWY, Robert
SOBEK, Jaroslav
HAMADEJ, Vlado
MEZDEJ, Rado
SOROCINA, Marek
TULEJA, Miroslav
DUPAJ, Jan
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
BURDA, Jozef
HURCIK, Gabriel
PEKARIK, Marian
HAMADEJ, Matej
JURISTA, Jozef
ORLEJ, Pavol
STANKOVA, Anna
MINCAK, Miroslav
TOTHOVA, Silvia
STRAKA, Peter
TOTHjr, Andrej
DURIK, Michal
SEDLAK, Frantisek
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
8.Kolo regionalnej ligy Saris Zemplin

Printed oktéber 28, 2012 at 14:05

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 14 18,04 7,8160 145,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

10 TOTH, Andrej
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

8.Kolo regionalnej ligy Saris Zemplin
Printed oktéber 28, 2012 at 14:05

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 129 14,82 8,7045 145,0000 100,00
2 135 15,75 8,5714 142,7840 98,47
3 129 16,09 8,0174 133,5550 92,11
4 123 17,59 6,9926 116,4839 80,33
5 133 19,27 6,9019 114,9732 79,29
6 137 20,47 6,6927 111,4883 76,89
7 1M 21,34 6,6073 110,0655 75,91
8 135 20,63 6,5439 109,0087 75,18
9 127 19,50 6,5128 108,4915 74,82
10 133 20,52 6,4815 107,9694 74,46
11 115 17,87 6,4354 107,2012 73,93
12 141 27,00 5,2222 86,9925 59,99
13 131 25,26 5,1861 86,3902 59,58
14 106 21,46 4,9394 82,2816 56,75
15 127 29,03 4,3748 72,8758 50,26
16 106 25,06 4,2298 70,4614 48,59
17 143 34,13 4,1899 69,7953 48,13
18 139 35,14 3,9556 65,8930 45,44
19 95 25,23 3,7654 62,7239 43,26
20 101 27,35 3,6929 61,5163 42,43
21 139 38,23 3,6359 60,5671 41,77
22 139 40,86 3,4019 56,6687 39,08
23 143 42,41 3,3718 56,1687 38,74
24 97 32,33 3,0003 49,9796 34,47
25 35 12,65 2,7668 46,0897 31,79
26 135 50,73 2,6611 44,3298 30,57
27 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
28 0 2,27 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
29 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

COMPETITOR

#

2
17
29
15
27
20

4

7

1
23
21

3
25
14

6
24

5
11
18
22
28
13
30

9
16
26
12
19

8

Name

FOLTA, Jaroslav
MEZDEJ, Rado
FECURA, Vladimir
BONK, Adrian
CEMSAK, Martin
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
STANKO, Lubomir
BOROWY, Robert
SOBEK, Jaroslav
HAMADEJ, Vlado
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
TULEJA, Miroslav
SOROCINA, Marek
HRIN, Frantisek
JURISTA, Jozef
ORLEJ, Pavol
STANKOVA, Anna
TOTHOVA, Silvia
DUPAJ, Jan
PEKARIK, Marian
STRAKA, Peter
HURCIK, Gabriel
HAMADEJ, Matej
BURDA, Jozef
MIKA, Marek
MINCAK, Miroslav
TOTHjr, Andrej
SEDLAK, Frantisek
DURIK, Michal
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
8.Kolo regionalnej ligy Saris Zemplin

Printed oktéber 28, 2012 at 14:05

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 54 6,66 8,1081 60,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

10 TOTH, Andrej

Page 1 of 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

8.Kolo regionalnej ligy Saris Zemplin
Printed oktéber 28, 2012 at 14:05

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 52 4,79 10,8560 60,0000 100,00
2 58 5,78 10,0346 55,4605 92,43
3 54 5,79 9,3264 51,5464 85,91
4 56 6,33 8,8468 48,8954 81,49
5 52 5,96 8,7248 48,2215 80,37
6 56 6,48 8,6420 47,7635 79,61
7 56 7,11 7,8762 43,5313 72,55
8 58 7,52 7,7128 42,6279 71,05
9 44 5,73 7,6789 42,4406 70,73
10 58 7,58 7,6517 42,2904 70,48
11 52 7,07 7,3550 40,6506 67,75
12 48 6,62 7,2508 40,0744 66,79
13 56 7,77 7,2072 39,8337 66,39
14 56 8,38 6,6826 36,9341 61,56
15 48 7,24 6,6298 36,6426 61,07
16 52 8,04 6,4677 35,7463 59,58
17 52 8,22 6,3260 34,9635 58,27
18 40 6,85 5,8394 32,2740 53,79
19 56 9,63 5,8152 32,1399 53,57
20 40 7,36 5,4348 30,0376 50,06
21 38 8,62 4,4084 24,3646 40,61
22 27 7,58 3,5620 19,6869 32,81
23 50 17,84 2,8027 15,4903 25,82
24 32 11,80 2,719 14,9883 24,98
25 27 10,68 2,5281 13,9726 23,29
26 6 7,55 0,7947 4,3923 7,32
27 0 4,41 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
28 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
29 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

COMPETITOR

#

16
6
29
20
17
27
2
24
19
4
1
22
14
23
7
25
30
18
13
21
26
3
11
28
5
9
15
8
12

Name

MIKA, Marek
JURISTA, Jozef
FECURA, Vladimir
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
MEZDEJ, Rado
CEMSAK, Martin
FOLTA, Jaroslav
ORLEJ, Pavol
SEDLAK, Frantisek
STANKO, Lubomir
SOBEK, Jaroslav
PEKARIK, Marian
HRIN, Frantisek
HAMADEJ, Vlado
BOROWY, Robert
SOROCINA, Marek
HAMADEJ, Matej
DUPAJ, Jan
HURCIK, Gabriel
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
MINCAK, Miroslav
TULEJA, Miroslav
TOTHOVA, Silvia
STRAKA, Peter
STANKOVA, Anna
BURDA, Jozef
BONK, Adrian
DURIK, Michal
TOTHijr, Andrej
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